
  

Homemade Steak, Mushroom 
& Real Ale Pie
using our own Sperrin ale & finest diced 
Frank Parker’s steak

     Rump Steak 
grilled to your liking and served with grilled
mushroom, tomato & onion rings
Add homemade peppercorn sauce for £2.75

     Smugglers Chicken
chargrilled chicken breast, topped with BBQ sauce,
bacon & melted cheese

     8oz Beer Battered Cod
fresh traditional cod, in a light crispy batter made
using our very own Sperrin real ale, served with
chips & mushy peas

     6oz Classic Burger 
100% beef, topped with bacon and melted cheese, served 
in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and red onion

     Teriyaki Salmon
lightly grilled salmon fillet topped with a sweet teriyaki
sauce and sesame seeds

     Homemade Lasagne Bolognese
our popular chef’s oven baked meaty recipe, served
with chips and garlic bread

PLEASE REFER TO OUR SPECIALS
 BOARD FOR THE SPECIALS OF THE DAY

Childrens, vegetarian, and vegan menus are available upon request.

£14.50

8oz  £19
16oz  £25

   
£15.50

£16.50

£14

£16.50

£14.50

ALTERNATIVE MAIN
COURSESHeartwarming Homemade 

Soup of  the Day 
served with a bread roll 
   
 
Traditional Prawn Cocktail  
served with a Marie Rose dip 
and brown bread
   
 
Homemade Chefs House Pâté 
our famous pâté with an apple & real ale chutney, 
served with warm toast
   
 
Breaded Jalapeño Bites
deep-fried cream cheese and jalapeños served with salsa
   
 
Brie Wedges  
deep-fried and served with a cranberry dip

   

  Victory Mushrooms
 poached in a creamy white wine, grain mustard and blue 

cheese sauce, served on toasted ciabatta

   
 Melon and Raspberry Sorbet
freshly prepared with a raspberry coulis

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6

£5.50

£5.50

STARTERS

EXTRA SIDE ORDERS

SUNDAY ROAST
CHOICE OF DESSERTS, AVAILABLE

FROM YOUR SERVER  £6

Parker’s finest roasting joint

fresh choice changed weekly

why not have a slice of all 3 meats

served with stu�ng - crackling

YORKSHIRE PUDDING 75p

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES £2.50

ROAST POTATOES £3.50

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE £4.50

£14

12 noon til 7 pm


