The Lord Melson

12 noon til 7 pm

STARTERS

Heartwarming Homemade Soup of the Day served with a bread roll	£5.50
Traditional Prawn Cocktail served with a Marie Rose dip and brown bread	£6.50
Homemade Chefs House Pâté our famous pâté with an apple & real ale chutney, served with warm toast	£5.50
Breaded Jalapeño Bites deep-fried cream cheese and jalapeños served with salsa	£5.50
Brie Wedges deep-fried and served with a cranberry dip	£6
Victory Mushrooms poached in a creamy white wine, grain mustard and blue cheese sauce, served on toasted ciabatta	£5.50
Melon and Raspberry Sorbet freshly prepared with a raspberry coulis	£5.50

SUNDAY ROAST

CHOICE OF:

TOPSIDE OF BEEF Parker's finest roasting joint

LEG OF PORK



ALTERNATIVE MAIN COURSES

Homemade Steak, Mushroom & Real Ale Pie	£14.50
using our own Sperrin ale & finest diced Frank Parker's steak	
Rump Steak grilled to your liking and served with grilled mushroom, tomato & onion rings Add homemade peppercorn sauce for <i>£2.75</i>	80z £19 160z £25
Smugglers Chicken chargrilled chicken breast, topped with BBQ sauce, bacon & melted cheese	£15.50
Boz Beer Battered Cod fresh traditional cod, in a light crispy batter made using our very own Sperrin real ale, served with chips & mushy peas	£16.50
6oz Classic Burger 100% beef, topped with bacon and melted cheese, served in a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and red onion	£14
Teriyaki Salmon lightly grilled salmon fillet topped with a sweet teriyaki sauce and sesame seeds	£16.50
Homemade Lasagne Bolognese our popular chef's oven baked meaty recipe, served with chips and garlic bread	£14.50

CHOICE OF DESSERTS, AVAILABLE FROM YOUR SERVER £6

EXTRA SIDE ORDERS

served with stuffing - crackling

MEAT OF THE DAY fresh choice changed weekly

ROAST MEAT COMBO why not have a slice of all 3 meats

All served with a yorkshire pudding, gravy, two roast potatoes, parsnip, seasonal vegetables and potato of the day YORKSHIRE PUDDING

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES

£2.50

 $f_{.3.50}$

75p

ROAST POTATOES

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

£4.50

Frank Parker's Meat _ Sunday Lunch

PLEASE REFER TO OUR SPECIALS BOARD FOR THE SPECIALS OF THE DAY Childrens, vegetarian, and vegan menus are available upon request.